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Position Name Term 

Ends 

E-mail 

Chair  Sean Gallagher 2010 Sean@lsai.net 

Past Chair Debra Larson 2010 Debra.Larson@nau.edu 

Chair Elect Jose Macedo 2010 jmacedo@calpoly.edu 

VC Faculty Awards Stacy 

Breitenbach 

2011 sbreiten@calpoly.edu 

VC Student Awards Rahim Khoie 2010 rkhoie@pacific.edu 

VC New Faculty Kurt Colvin 2010 kcolvin@calpoly.edu 

VC Membership  Mohammad 

Amin 

2010 mamin@nu.edu 

VC Community 

Colleges 

Amelito 

Enriquez 

2010 enriquez@smccd.edu 

Treasurer Allen Plotkin 2010 allen.plotkin@sdsu.edu  

Executive Secretary J. Richard 

Phillips 

2010 rich_phillips@hmc.edu 

Director Reza Raeisi 2010 rreisi@csufresno.edu 

Director Paul Blowers 2010 blowers@engr.arizona.edu 

Director Walt Loscutoff 2011 walter_loscutoff@csufresno.edu 

Director Betty Olson 2010 bolson@uci.edu  

Director Eric Wang 2011 eric.wang@unr.edu  

Director Amir Rezaei 2011 agrezaei@csupomona.edu 

Director Pat Little 2011 little@hmc.edu  

Director/Webmaster Sima Parisay 2011 sparisay@csupomona.edu  

Relations w/Industry 

South 

Sean Gallagher 2011 Sean@lsai.net  

Relations w/Industry 

East 

      

Relations w/Industry 

North 

      

Ex. Officio members:  Eric Wang – Zone IV Conference Chair 
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